
SUNY MARITIME COLLEGE

ACADEMIC CALENDAR

SPRING 2021

EVENT DAY MONTH DATE

SPRING 2021 SEMESTER  (January 8 - April 16)

Adjunct Faculty Spring Semester Obligation Begins Thurs January 7

Faculty Assessment Day Thurs January 7

Classes Begin -- 8:00 AM Fri January 8

Last day to Add a Course Thurs January 14

Hold Monday Classes on Friday Fri January 15

Permission and Late Fee Needed to Add a Course Fri January 15

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day -- HOLIDAY -- NO CLASSES Mon January 18

Last Day to Drop Course and Not be on Record  (W not recorded)               Fri January 22

Last Day for Grade Change (including from Incompletes) for Fall 2020 Fri January 22

Last Day to Submit Outside Documents for January Graduation Fri January 22

Incomplete grades have been changed to F Mon January 25

Withdrawal from Course -- W on Record Mon January 25

January Graduation Degree Date & Commencement Ceremony Fri January 29

Instructors Submit Attendance Reports Mon February 1

Last Day to Apply for April Graduation Fri February 5

Summer 2021 (Sea Term and all Sessions) Registration Open for All Students Mon February 8

Faculty Meeting -- 3:00 PM Thurs February 18

Mid-Semester Grade Reports Due  Mon March 1
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First-Year Student Advisement Week Begins Mon March 8

Advisement for Fall 2021 Registration Begins Mon March 15

Last Day to Withdraw from Course with W Fri March 19

Withdrawal from Course --  WF and Late Fee Mon March 22

Fall 2021 Registration Open for Grad Students, Seniors, and Freshmen -- 6:00 AM Thurs March 25

Fall 2021 Registration Open for Juniors and Sophomores -- 6:00 AM    Tues March 30

Faculty Meeting -- 3:00 PM Thurs April 1

Faculty Meeting Continuation (if necessary) -- 3:00 PM Tues April 6

Classes End Fri April 9

Final Exams Begin  Mon April 12

Final Exams End Fri April 16

Last Day to Register for Fall 2021 without Late Fee Fri April 16

Last Day to Submit Outside Documents for April Graduation Fri April 16

Last Day to Apply for July / September Graduation Fri April 16

Spring 2021 Grades Due at Noon Mon April 19

Last Day to Satisfy Incompletes for April Graduation Mon April 19

Academic Board Meets -- 9:00 AM  Wed April 21

Adjunct Faculty Spring Semester Obligation Ends Wed April 21

Spring Graduation Awards Reception -- 6:30 PM Thurs April 22

Spring Commencement Ceremony -- 11:00 AM Fri April 23

Faculty Academic Year Obligation Ends Fri April 23
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GRADUATE ONLINE SESSION I  (January 11 - February 26)

Graduate Online Session I (Online I) Begins Mon January 11

Online I:  Last Day to Add a Course Fri January 15

Online I:  Permission and Late Fee Needed to Add a Course Tues January 19

Online I:  Last Day to Drop Course and Not be on Record (W not Recorded) Thurs January 21

Online I:  Withdrawal from Course -- W on Record Fri January 22

Online I:  Instructors Submit Attendance Reports Mon January 25

Online I:  Last Day to Withdraw from Course with W Fri February 12

Online I:  Withdrawal from Course -- WF and Late Fee Mon February 15

Online I:  Classes End Fri February 26

Online I:  Grades Due at Noon Mon March 1

GRADUATE ONLINE SESSION II  (March 1 - April 16)

Graduate Online Session II (Online II) Begins Mon March 1

Online II:  Last Day to Add Course Fri March 5

Online II:  Permission and Late Fee Needed to Add a Course Mon March 8

Online II:  Last Day to Drop Course and Not be on Record (W not recorded) Thurs March 11

Online II:  Withdrawal from Course -- W on Record Fri March 12

Online II:  Instructors Submit Attendance Reports Mon March 15

Online II:  Last Day to Withdraw from Course with W Fri April 2

Online II:  Withdrawal from Course -- WF and Late Fee Mon April 5

Online II:  Classes End Fri April 16

Online II:  Grades Due at Noon Mon April 19
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